990 SUPER DUKE R 2011 <2011><AU, GB><9860K8>
WIRING HARNESS
9867

‘@

‘_g)f 5 \ ;‘f’)b -
_;’i:'@
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 61111175000 MAIN WIRING HARNESS SD-R 08 1.00
2 61011083000 BRACKET FOR PLUGS CPL. 05 1.00
3 49007439000 CLAMP RSGU 15/12 1.00
4 0912050103 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X10 1.00
5 61011083020 BRACKET FOR PLUGS COVER 05 1.00
6 60003088000 PLASTIC CAP FOR M6 03 4.00
7 44611207200 FLASHER UNIT 97 1.00
8 61011075020 DUMMY PLUG ALARM SYSTEM 05 1.00
9 61111057050 BRACKET RELAY 07 1.00
10* 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 2.00
11 58411096100 DIODE S3H-15 97 2.00
12 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 4.00
13 75011088010 FUSE 10A 07 0.00




14 75011088015 FUSE 15A 07 0.00
16 000700000BH SPARE CONNECTOR BH 6-PINS DIAGNOSTIC PORT 1.00
17 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00
18 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00
19 61111079000 WIRING HARNESS FRONT 07 1.00
20 61011060000 DC HORN CPL. 05 1.00
21 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 2.00
22 60011092000 OIL-PRESSURE SWITCH CABLE 03 1.00
24* 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00
24 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00
24 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00
25 61011093000 WIRING HOLDER 05 1.00
26 58513001000 SPIRAL HOSE D=9MM PER METER 1 METER 0.00
27 75011087050 RUBBER CASING FOR FUSE BOX 1.00
28 61111020000 STARTER INTERLOCK 1.00
29 61111018000 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 07 1.00
30 58111076000 CABLE SUPPORT KHS NR.150-47610 0.00
31 61111041000 CABLE SUPPORT 07 0.00

* = New part




